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Women / All Levels
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FUG * 144.750 35.950 35.675 37.100 36.025
12 1 1

110 Leah Hodge 9.450 9.525 9.5509.900
249 Isabelle Dechen 8.900 8.750
248 Sophia Yee 8.800 8.7759.500
251 Bella Thibodeau 8.800 8.650 8.750
256 Aubrey Woodman 8.875
250 Ayla Hougard 8.625
247 Elana Anzivino 8.9508.950

2 Huron Valley * 138.350 35.750 32.675 35.750 34.175
23 2 2

111 Stella Musialowski 9.300 9.250 8.4009.550
269 Lexi Hincka 8.850 8.250 8.575
263 Sophia Stankov 8.850
267 Haylee Smith 8.750
265 McKenna Herman 7.675 8.425
261 Sophie Smith 7.500 8.450
266 Kennedy Foote 9.000
264 Kaitlynn Elkins 8.750
259 Karli Bredernitz 8.775

3 Fraser * 134.025 36.100 31.100 32.800 34.025
41 3 5T

228 Dorothy Poljanac 9.150
226 Mia Bosca 9.100 8.250
224 Olivia Golden 8.950 7.975 8.2008.450
104 Malaya Owens 8.900 8.800
227 Lucy Koch 7.450
234 Madison Turner 7.425
229 Lylah Rodgers 8.8008.250
223 Ashlee Thursam 8.200
105 Leah Roels 8.2257.900

4 Grosse Pointe United * 133.750 35.175 29.550 34.975 34.050
34 5 3

240 Jessi Taylor 8.950 7.175 8.225
106 Allie Mattes 8.750 8.100 9.1758.775
236 Penny Roustemis 8.750 6.775
237 Ainsley Tanghe 8.725 8.650
238 Lucy Tull 7.500 8.7008.800
242 Anna Nguyen 8.750
235 Makiya Latham 7.950
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5 Birmingham Unified	 * 131.700 34.875 29.975 34.200 32.650
76 4 4

100 Hope Hughs 8.825 8.025 8.6259.000
207 Iliana Slimane 8.800 8.0258.200
200 Kaylin Arthur 8.700 7.750 7.875
206 Briya Sigler 8.550
101 Allie Lentine 7.375 9.000
203 Hannah Marshall 6.825 8.1258.000

6 Bloomfield Hills * 130.850 35.075 29.300 32.800 33.675
65 7 5T

102 Sophia Cooperman 8.950 7.875 9.0759.050
213 Taryn Saroken 8.800
103 Mia Bragman 8.700 7.400 8.300
219 Ginny Foster 8.625 7.025 7.700
214 Eliza Micakaj 7.000 8.1757.950
216 Logan Spagna 8.100
217 Quinn Cohen 8.125

7 WL Central-Western * 130.300 34.650 29.525 32.150 33.975
57 6 7

112 Shaylee McCain 8.850 8.300 8.9508.250
282 Addison Tapley 8.625 6.300 8.1257.800
281 Mariam Pellerito 8.600 7.650 8.8507.950
280 Carley Dymon 8.575 7.275 8.0508.150

8 West Bloomfield * 122.450 33.550 25.725 31.350 31.825
910 8 8

277 Isabel Geller 8.600 7.225 8.1507.750
275 Angel Aharauka 8.475 6.600 7.8258.100
276 Jasmyn Benedict 8.325 7.200 8.3258.150
279 Mia Silski 8.150
278 Pateel Jamgotchian 4.700 7.5257.350

9 Troy-Avondale * 100.950 33.400 21.150 22.400 24.000
1011 9 10

107 Genevieve Clark 8.550 7.550 8.1507.850
108 Ella Dotan 8.500 6.875 8.3757.650
109 Lillian Schroeder 8.300 6.725 7.475
245 Soumya Mahendrakar 8.050 6.900
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10 Athens-Berkley * 94.775 33.900 14.450 22.550 23.875
129 11 9

114 Michelle Nartey 8.700 8.2007.600
113 Ava Sillars 8.600 7.325 8.1507.950
284 Lydia Binelli 8.350 7.125 7.000
283 Maya Emmitt 8.250 7.525

11 Walled Lake Northern * 88.400 34.025 14.775 15.700 23.900
118 10 12

274 Taylor Sokol 8.675 7.275 7.9508.050
272 Jordyn Grand 8.475 7.500 7.9507.650
271 Amanda Dayton 8.450
273 Alivia Magner 8.425 8.000

12 Waterford * 87.975 32.925 6.925 15.900 32.225
812 12 11

208 Isabella Taylor 8.300 7.9507.650
210 Arabella Glass 8.300 7.950
211 Aniya Herron 8.200 8.275
212 Dazaria Marble 8.125
209 Kate Saunders 6.925 8.0508.250
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Leah Hodge1 110 FUG 9.450 0.000__.___
Stella Musialowski2 111 Huron Valley 9.300 0.150__.___
Sophia Cooperman3 102 Bloomfield Hills 8.950 0.500__.___
Malaya Owens4 104 Fraser 8.900 0.550__.___
Shaylee McCain5 112 WL Central-Western 8.850 0.600__.___
Hope Hughs6 100 Birmingham Unified	 8.825 0.625__.___
Leah Roels7 105 Fraser 8.800 0.650__.___
Allie Mattes8 106 Grosse Pointe United 8.750 0.700__.___
Michelle Nartey9T 114 Athens-Berkley 8.700 0.750__.___
Mia Bragman9T 103 Bloomfield Hills 8.700 0.750__.___
Ava Sillars11 113 Athens-Berkley 8.600 0.850__.___
Genevieve Clark12 107 Troy-Avondale 8.550 0.900__.___
Ella Dotan13 108 Troy-Avondale 8.500 0.950__.___
Lillian Schroeder14 109 Troy-Avondale 8.300 1.150__.___
Allie Lentine15 101 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.450__.___
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Dorothy Poljanac1 228 Fraser 9.150 0.000__.___
Mia Bosca2 226 Fraser 9.100 0.050__.___
Olivia Golden3T 224 Fraser 8.950 0.200__.___
Jessi Taylor3T 240 Grosse Pointe United 8.950 0.200__.___
Isabelle Dechen5 249 FUG 8.900 0.250__.___
Lexi Hincka6T 269 Huron Valley 8.850 0.300__.___
Madison Turner6T 234 Fraser 8.850 0.300__.___
Sophia Stankov6T 263 Huron Valley 8.850 0.300__.___
Sophia Yee9T 248 FUG 8.800 0.350__.___
Bella Thibodeau9T 251 FUG 8.800 0.350__.___
Lucy Koch9T 227 Fraser 8.800 0.350__.___
Iliana Slimane9T 207 Birmingham Unified	 8.800 0.350__.___
Taryn Saroken9T 213 Bloomfield Hills 8.800 0.350__.___
Haylee Smith14T 267 Huron Valley 8.750 0.400__.___
Penny Roustemis14T 236 Grosse Pointe United 8.750 0.400__.___
Lylah Rodgers14T 229 Fraser 8.750 0.400__.___
Ainsley Tanghe17 237 Grosse Pointe United 8.725 0.425__.___
Lucy Tull18T 238 Grosse Pointe United 8.700 0.450__.___
Vanessa Iacoba18T 252 FUG 8.700 0.450__.___
Kaylin Arthur18T 200 Birmingham Unified	 8.700 0.450__.___
Ava Grupido18T 232 Fraser 8.700 0.450__.___
Taylor Sokol22 274 Walled Lake Northern 8.675 0.475__.___
Addison Tapley23T 282 WL Central-Western 8.625 0.525__.___
Elaina Cotton23T 260 Huron Valley 8.625 0.525__.___
Ginny Foster23T 219 Bloomfield Hills 8.625 0.525__.___
Ayla Hougard26T 250 FUG 8.600 0.550__.___
Mariam Pellerito26T 281 WL Central-Western 8.600 0.550__.___
Isabel Geller26* 277 West Bloomfield 8.600 0.550__.___
Eliza Micakaj26* 214 Bloomfield Hills 8.600 0.550__.___
Emmersyn Balowski26T 225 Fraser 8.600 0.550__.___
Rosie Petracaj26T 254 FUG 8.600 0.550__.___
Lainey Socha26T 221 Bloomfield Hills 8.600 0.550__.___
Carley Dymon33 280 WL Central-Western 8.575 0.575__.___
McKenna Herman34T 265 Huron Valley 8.550 0.600__.___
Briya Sigler34T 206 Birmingham Unified	 8.550 0.600__.___
Kennedy Foote36T 266 Huron Valley 8.500 0.650__.___
Gabby Marino36T 270 Huron Valley 8.500 0.650__.___
Kylee Ryntz36T 253 FUG 8.500 0.650__.___
Ashlee Thursam36T 223 Fraser 8.500 0.650__.___
Elly Somerton36T 255 FUG 8.500 0.650__.___
Brandi Rayford36T 205 Birmingham Unified	 8.500 0.650__.___
Sophie Smith42T 261 Huron Valley 8.475 0.675__.___
Jordyn Grand42T 272 Walled Lake Northern 8.475 0.675__.___
Angel Aharauka42T 275 West Bloomfield 8.475 0.675__.___
Hannah Marshall45T 203 Birmingham Unified	 8.450 0.700__.___
Maddy Grant45T 268 Huron Valley 8.450 0.700__.___
Amanda Dayton45T 271 Walled Lake Northern 8.450 0.700__.___
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Alivia Magner48 273 Walled Lake Northern 8.425 0.725__.___
Karli Bredernitz49T 259 Huron Valley 8.400 0.750__.___
Quinn Cohen49T 217 Bloomfield Hills 8.400 0.750__.___
Lydia Binelli51T 284 Athens-Berkley 8.350 0.800__.___
Eleen Vaupel51T 218 Bloomfield Hills 8.350 0.800__.___
Aubrey Woodman53T 256 FUG 8.325 0.825__.___
Jasmyn Benedict53T 276 West Bloomfield 8.325 0.825__.___
Kaitlynn Elkins55T 264 Huron Valley 8.300 0.850__.___
Isabella Taylor55T 208 Waterford 8.300 0.850__.___
Arabella Glass55T 210 Waterford 8.300 0.850__.___
Jillian Dickman55T 258 FUG 8.300 0.850__.___
Elana Anzivino59 247 FUG 8.275 0.875__.___
Maya Frisch60T 202 Birmingham Unified	 8.250 0.900__.___
Maya Emmitt60T 283 Athens-Berkley 8.250 0.900__.___
Isabella Merritt60T 233 Fraser 8.250 0.900__.___
Makiya Latham63T 235 Grosse Pointe United 8.200 0.950__.___
Aniya Herron63T 211 Waterford 8.200 0.950__.___
Kylie Maley63T 222 Fraser 8.200 0.950__.___
Mia Silski66T 279 West Bloomfield 8.150 1.000__.___
Logan Spagna66T 216 Bloomfield Hills 8.150 1.000__.___
Dazaria Marble68 212 Waterford 8.125 1.025__.___
Kate Saunders69T 209 Waterford 8.050 1.100__.___
Pateel Jamgotchian69T 278 West Bloomfield 8.050 1.100__.___
Soumya Mahendrakar69T 245 Troy-Avondale 8.050 1.100__.___
Anna Nguyen72 242 Grosse Pointe United 8.000 1.150__.___
Kendyl Hemingway73* 246 Troy-Avondale 7.900 1.250__.___
Waverly Kobernik73* 220 Bloomfield Hills 7.900 1.250__.___
Olivia Mukavec75 231 Fraser 7.800 1.350__.___
Joy Lyons76T 257 FUG __.___ 9.150__.___
Nora McCoy76T 262 Huron Valley __.___ 9.150__.___
Catie Kaslatas76* 241 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.150__.___
Emily Bania76* 239 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.150__.___
Aanika Nanda76* 244 Troy-Avondale __.___ 9.150__.___
Natalie Whittaker76* 243 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.150__.___
Camelia Meradi76* 204 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.150__.___
Alanood Btoush76* 201 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.150__.___
Kennedy Schubeck76* 230 Fraser __.___ 9.150__.___
Abby Klein76* 215 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.150__.___
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Leah Hodge1 110 FUG 9.525 0.000__.___
Stella Musialowski2 111 Huron Valley 9.250 0.275__.___
Shaylee McCain3 112 WL Central-Western 8.300 1.225__.___
Allie Mattes4 106 Grosse Pointe United 8.100 1.425__.___
Hope Hughs5 100 Birmingham Unified	 8.025 1.500__.___
Sophia Cooperman6 102 Bloomfield Hills 7.875 1.650__.___
Genevieve Clark7 107 Troy-Avondale 7.550 1.975__.___
Mia Bragman8 103 Bloomfield Hills 7.400 2.125__.___
Allie Lentine9 101 Birmingham Unified	 7.375 2.150__.___
Ava Sillars10 113 Athens-Berkley 7.325 2.200__.___
Ella Dotan11 108 Troy-Avondale 6.875 2.650__.___
Lillian Schroeder12 109 Troy-Avondale 6.725 2.800__.___
Leah Roels13 105 Fraser 5.500 4.025__.___
Michelle Nartey14T 114 Athens-Berkley __.___ 9.525__.___
Malaya Owens14T 104 Fraser __.___ 9.525__.___
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Aubrey Woodman1 256 FUG 8.875 0.000__.___
Bella Thibodeau2 251 FUG 8.650 0.225__.___
Ayla Hougard3 250 FUG 8.625 0.250__.___
Sophia Yee4 248 FUG 8.500 0.375__.___
Elana Anzivino5 247 FUG 8.300 0.575__.___
Mia Bosca6T 226 Fraser 8.250 0.625__.___
Lexi Hincka6T 269 Huron Valley 8.250 0.625__.___
Isabelle Dechen8 249 FUG 8.075 0.800__.___
Olivia Golden9 224 Fraser 7.975 0.900__.___
Kaylin Arthur10 200 Birmingham Unified	 7.750 1.125__.___
Jillian Dickman11 258 FUG 7.700 1.175__.___
McKenna Herman12 265 Huron Valley 7.675 1.200__.___
Mariam Pellerito13 281 WL Central-Western 7.650 1.225__.___
Lucy Tull14T 238 Grosse Pointe United 7.500 1.375__.___
Vanessa Iacoba14T 252 FUG 7.500 1.375__.___
Sophie Smith14T 261 Huron Valley 7.500 1.375__.___
Jordyn Grand14T 272 Walled Lake Northern 7.500 1.375__.___
Lucy Koch18 227 Fraser 7.450 1.425__.___
Madison Turner19 234 Fraser 7.425 1.450__.___
Kaitlynn Elkins20 264 Huron Valley 7.350 1.525__.___
Kennedy Foote21 266 Huron Valley 7.325 1.550__.___
Carley Dymon22T 280 WL Central-Western 7.275 1.600__.___
Taylor Sokol22T 274 Walled Lake Northern 7.275 1.600__.___
Isabel Geller24 277 West Bloomfield 7.225 1.650__.___
Jasmyn Benedict25T 276 West Bloomfield 7.200 1.675__.___
Elaina Cotton25T 260 Huron Valley 7.200 1.675__.___
Jessi Taylor27T 240 Grosse Pointe United 7.175 1.700__.___
Haylee Smith27T 267 Huron Valley 7.175 1.700__.___
Gabby Marino27T 270 Huron Valley 7.175 1.700__.___
Lydia Binelli30 284 Athens-Berkley 7.125 1.750__.___
Ginny Foster31 219 Bloomfield Hills 7.025 1.850__.___
Eliza Micakaj32 214 Bloomfield Hills 7.000 1.875__.___
Kate Saunders33 209 Waterford 6.925 1.950__.___
Hannah Marshall34 203 Birmingham Unified	 6.825 2.050__.___
Penny Roustemis35 236 Grosse Pointe United 6.775 2.100__.___
Lainey Socha36 221 Bloomfield Hills 6.700 2.175__.___
Angel Aharauka37 275 West Bloomfield 6.600 2.275__.___
Iliana Slimane38T 207 Birmingham Unified	 6.300 2.575__.___
Addison Tapley38T 282 WL Central-Western 6.300 2.575__.___
Makiya Latham40 235 Grosse Pointe United 6.200 2.675__.___
Kylee Ryntz41 253 FUG 6.150 2.725__.___
Pateel Jamgotchian42 278 West Bloomfield 4.700 4.175__.___
Mia Silski43 279 West Bloomfield 4.675 4.200__.___
Lylah Rodgers44T 229 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Karli Bredernitz44T 259 Huron Valley __.___ 8.875__.___
Anna Nguyen44T 242 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.875__.___
Ashlee Thursam44T 223 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
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Maddy Grant44T 268 Huron Valley __.___ 8.875__.___
Emmersyn Balowski44T 225 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Isabella Taylor44T 208 Waterford __.___ 8.875__.___
Elly Somerton44T 255 FUG __.___ 8.875__.___
Maya Frisch44T 202 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.875__.___
Taryn Saroken44T 213 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
Rosie Petracaj44T 254 FUG __.___ 8.875__.___
Ainsley Tanghe44T 237 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.875__.___
Sophia Stankov44T 263 Huron Valley __.___ 8.875__.___
Quinn Cohen44T 217 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
Aniya Herron44T 211 Waterford __.___ 8.875__.___
Alivia Magner44T 273 Walled Lake Northern __.___ 8.875__.___
Brandi Rayford44T 205 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.875__.___
Logan Spagna44* 216 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
Arabella Glass44* 210 Waterford __.___ 8.875__.___
Dorothy Poljanac44T 228 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Dazaria Marble44T 212 Waterford __.___ 8.875__.___
Maya Emmitt44T 283 Athens-Berkley __.___ 8.875__.___
Olivia Mukavec44T 231 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Soumya Mahendrakar44T 245 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.875__.___
Ava Grupido44T 232 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Briya Sigler44T 206 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.875__.___
Amanda Dayton44T 271 Walled Lake Northern __.___ 8.875__.___
Eleen Vaupel44T 218 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
Isabella Merritt44T 233 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Kylie Maley44T 222 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Joy Lyons44T 257 FUG __.___ 8.875__.___
Kendyl Hemingway44* 246 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.875__.___
Waverly Kobernik44* 220 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
Nora McCoy44T 262 Huron Valley __.___ 8.875__.___
Catie Kaslatas44* 241 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.875__.___
Emily Bania44* 239 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.875__.___
Aanika Nanda44* 244 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.875__.___
Natalie Whittaker44* 243 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.875__.___
Camelia Meradi44* 204 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.875__.___
Alanood Btoush44* 201 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.875__.___
Kennedy Schubeck44* 230 Fraser __.___ 8.875__.___
Abby Klein44* 215 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.875__.___
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Leah Hodge1 110 FUG 9.900 0.000__.___
Stella Musialowski2 111 Huron Valley 9.550 0.350__.___
Sophia Cooperman3 102 Bloomfield Hills 9.050 0.850__.___
Hope Hughs4T 100 Birmingham Unified	 9.000 0.900__.___
Allie Lentine4T 101 Birmingham Unified	 9.000 0.900__.___
Allie Mattes6 106 Grosse Pointe United 8.775 1.125__.___
Shaylee McCain7 112 WL Central-Western 8.250 1.650__.___
Ava Sillars8 113 Athens-Berkley 7.950 1.950__.___
Leah Roels9 105 Fraser 7.900 2.000__.___
Genevieve Clark10 107 Troy-Avondale 7.850 2.050__.___
Ella Dotan11 108 Troy-Avondale 7.650 2.250__.___
Michelle Nartey12 114 Athens-Berkley 7.600 2.300__.___
Malaya Owens13 104 Fraser 6.650 3.250__.___
Mia Bragman14T 103 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.900__.___
Lillian Schroeder14T 109 Troy-Avondale __.___ 9.900__.___
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Sophia Yee1 248 FUG 9.500 0.000__.___
Kennedy Foote2 266 Huron Valley 9.000 0.500__.___
Elana Anzivino3 247 FUG 8.950 0.550__.___
Lucy Tull4 238 Grosse Pointe United 8.800 0.700__.___
Bella Thibodeau5T 251 FUG 8.750 0.750__.___
Kaitlynn Elkins5T 264 Huron Valley 8.750 0.750__.___
Anna Nguyen5T 242 Grosse Pointe United 8.750 0.750__.___
Ainsley Tanghe8 237 Grosse Pointe United 8.650 0.850__.___
Vanessa Iacoba9 252 FUG 8.500 1.000__.___
Olivia Golden10T 224 Fraser 8.450 1.050__.___
Sophie Smith10* 261 Huron Valley 8.450 1.050__.___
Jessi Taylor10* 240 Grosse Pointe United 8.450 1.050__.___
Haylee Smith10T 267 Huron Valley 8.450 1.050__.___
Penny Roustemis14 236 Grosse Pointe United 8.300 1.200__.___
Isabelle Dechen15T 249 FUG 8.250 1.250__.___
Gabby Marino15T 270 Huron Valley 8.250 1.250__.___
Kate Saunders15T 209 Waterford 8.250 1.250__.___
Lylah Rodgers15T 229 Fraser 8.250 1.250__.___
Iliana Slimane19T 207 Birmingham Unified	 8.200 1.300__.___
Kylee Ryntz19T 253 FUG 8.200 1.300__.___
Ashlee Thursam19T 223 Fraser 8.200 1.300__.___
Carley Dymon22T 280 WL Central-Western 8.150 1.350__.___
Jasmyn Benedict22T 276 West Bloomfield 8.150 1.350__.___
Angel Aharauka24T 275 West Bloomfield 8.100 1.400__.___
Makiya Latham24T 235 Grosse Pointe United 8.100 1.400__.___
Sophia Stankov24T 263 Huron Valley 8.100 1.400__.___
Logan Spagna24T 216 Bloomfield Hills 8.100 1.400__.___
Taylor Sokol28 274 Walled Lake Northern 8.050 1.450__.___
Hannah Marshall29 203 Birmingham Unified	 8.000 1.500__.___
Aubrey Woodman30T 256 FUG 7.950 1.550__.___
Mariam Pellerito30T 281 WL Central-Western 7.950 1.550__.___
Eliza Micakaj30T 214 Bloomfield Hills 7.950 1.550__.___
Kaylin Arthur33T 200 Birmingham Unified	 7.800 1.700__.___
Addison Tapley33T 282 WL Central-Western 7.800 1.700__.___
Brandi Rayford33T 205 Birmingham Unified	 7.800 1.700__.___
Mia Bosca36T 226 Fraser 7.750 1.750__.___
Lucy Koch36T 227 Fraser 7.750 1.750__.___
Isabel Geller36T 277 West Bloomfield 7.750 1.750__.___
Karli Bredernitz39T 259 Huron Valley 7.700 1.800__.___
Ginny Foster39T 219 Bloomfield Hills 7.700 1.800__.___
Jordyn Grand41T 272 Walled Lake Northern 7.650 1.850__.___
Isabella Taylor41T 208 Waterford 7.650 1.850__.___
Ayla Hougard43 250 FUG 7.600 1.900__.___
Maddy Grant44 268 Huron Valley 7.575 1.925__.___
Maya Frisch45T 202 Birmingham Unified	 7.500 2.000__.___
Nora McCoy45T 262 Huron Valley 7.500 2.000__.___
McKenna Herman47 265 Huron Valley 7.450 2.050__.___
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Madison Turner48 234 Fraser 7.400 2.100__.___
Emmersyn Balowski49 225 Fraser 7.375 2.125__.___
Pateel Jamgotchian50 278 West Bloomfield 7.350 2.150__.___
Lexi Hincka51 269 Huron Valley 7.325 2.175__.___
Elly Somerton52 255 FUG 7.300 2.200__.___
Lydia Binelli53 284 Athens-Berkley 7.000 2.500__.___
Soumya Mahendrakar54 245 Troy-Avondale 6.900 2.600__.___
Mia Silski55 279 West Bloomfield 6.850 2.650__.___
Dorothy Poljanac56 228 Fraser 6.800 2.700__.___
Rosie Petracaj57 254 FUG 6.700 2.800__.___
Taryn Saroken58 213 Bloomfield Hills 6.600 2.900__.___
Elaina Cotton59T 260 Huron Valley __.___ 9.500__.___
Quinn Cohen59T 217 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.500__.___
Aniya Herron59T 211 Waterford __.___ 9.500__.___
Alivia Magner59T 273 Walled Lake Northern __.___ 9.500__.___
Arabella Glass59T 210 Waterford __.___ 9.500__.___
Jillian Dickman59T 258 FUG __.___ 9.500__.___
Dazaria Marble59T 212 Waterford __.___ 9.500__.___
Maya Emmitt59T 283 Athens-Berkley __.___ 9.500__.___
Lainey Socha59T 221 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.500__.___
Olivia Mukavec59T 231 Fraser __.___ 9.500__.___
Ava Grupido59T 232 Fraser __.___ 9.500__.___
Briya Sigler59T 206 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.500__.___
Amanda Dayton59T 271 Walled Lake Northern __.___ 9.500__.___
Eleen Vaupel59T 218 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.500__.___
Isabella Merritt59T 233 Fraser __.___ 9.500__.___
Kylie Maley59T 222 Fraser __.___ 9.500__.___
Joy Lyons59T 257 FUG __.___ 9.500__.___
Kendyl Hemingway59* 246 Troy-Avondale __.___ 9.500__.___
Waverly Kobernik59* 220 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.500__.___
Catie Kaslatas59* 241 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.500__.___
Emily Bania59* 239 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.500__.___
Aanika Nanda59* 244 Troy-Avondale __.___ 9.500__.___
Natalie Whittaker59* 243 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 9.500__.___
Camelia Meradi59* 204 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.500__.___
Alanood Btoush59* 201 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.500__.___
Kennedy Schubeck59* 230 Fraser __.___ 9.500__.___
Abby Klein59* 215 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 9.500__.___
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Leah Hodge1 110 FUG 9.550 0.000__.___
Allie Mattes2 106 Grosse Pointe United 9.175 0.375__.___
Sophia Cooperman3 102 Bloomfield Hills 9.075 0.475__.___
Shaylee McCain4 112 WL Central-Western 8.950 0.600__.___
Malaya Owens5 104 Fraser 8.800 0.750__.___
Hope Hughs6 100 Birmingham Unified	 8.625 0.925__.___
Stella Musialowski7 111 Huron Valley 8.400 1.150__.___
Ella Dotan8 108 Troy-Avondale 8.375 1.175__.___
Mia Bragman9 103 Bloomfield Hills 8.300 1.250__.___
Leah Roels10 105 Fraser 8.225 1.325__.___
Michelle Nartey11 114 Athens-Berkley 8.200 1.350__.___
Genevieve Clark12T 107 Troy-Avondale 8.150 1.400__.___
Ava Sillars12T 113 Athens-Berkley 8.150 1.400__.___
Lillian Schroeder14 109 Troy-Avondale 7.475 2.075__.___
Allie Lentine15 101 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 9.550__.___
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Elana Anzivino1 247 FUG 8.950 0.000__.___
Mariam Pellerito2 281 WL Central-Western 8.850 0.100__.___
Lylah Rodgers3 229 Fraser 8.800 0.150__.___
Sophia Yee4T 248 FUG 8.775 0.175__.___
Karli Bredernitz4T 259 Huron Valley 8.775 0.175__.___
Isabelle Dechen6 249 FUG 8.750 0.200__.___
Bella Thibodeau7T 251 FUG 8.700 0.250__.___
Lucy Tull7T 238 Grosse Pointe United 8.700 0.250__.___
Ayla Hougard9 250 FUG 8.625 0.325__.___
Lexi Hincka10 269 Huron Valley 8.575 0.375__.___
McKenna Herman11 265 Huron Valley 8.425 0.525__.___
Aubrey Woodman12T 256 FUG 8.375 0.575__.___
Sophie Smith12T 261 Huron Valley 8.375 0.575__.___
Elaina Cotton12T 260 Huron Valley 8.375 0.575__.___
Jasmyn Benedict15 276 West Bloomfield 8.325 0.625__.___
Vanessa Iacoba16T 252 FUG 8.275 0.675__.___
Aniya Herron16T 211 Waterford 8.275 0.675__.___
Jessi Taylor18 240 Grosse Pointe United 8.225 0.725__.___
Olivia Golden19 224 Fraser 8.200 0.750__.___
Mia Bosca20T 226 Fraser 8.175 0.775__.___
Eliza Micakaj20T 214 Bloomfield Hills 8.175 0.775__.___
Kennedy Foote22T 266 Huron Valley 8.150 0.800__.___
Isabel Geller22T 277 West Bloomfield 8.150 0.800__.___
Hannah Marshall24T 203 Birmingham Unified	 8.125 0.825__.___
Addison Tapley24T 282 WL Central-Western 8.125 0.825__.___
Quinn Cohen24T 217 Bloomfield Hills 8.125 0.825__.___
Gabby Marino27 270 Huron Valley 8.100 0.850__.___
Haylee Smith28 267 Huron Valley 8.075 0.875__.___
Carley Dymon29T 280 WL Central-Western 8.050 0.900__.___
Kate Saunders29T 209 Waterford 8.050 0.900__.___
Kylee Ryntz29T 253 FUG 8.050 0.900__.___
Iliana Slimane32T 207 Birmingham Unified	 8.025 0.925__.___
Maddy Grant32T 268 Huron Valley 8.025 0.925__.___
Elly Somerton32T 255 FUG 8.025 0.925__.___
Lucy Koch35T 227 Fraser 8.000 0.950__.___
Alivia Magner35T 273 Walled Lake Northern 8.000 0.950__.___
Taylor Sokol37T 274 Walled Lake Northern 7.950 1.000__.___
Jordyn Grand37T 272 Walled Lake Northern 7.950 1.000__.___
Makiya Latham37T 235 Grosse Pointe United 7.950 1.000__.___
Emmersyn Balowski37T 225 Fraser 7.950 1.000__.___
Isabella Taylor37T 208 Waterford 7.950 1.000__.___
Arabella Glass37T 210 Waterford 7.950 1.000__.___
Joy Lyons43 257 FUG 7.925 1.025__.___
Taryn Saroken44 213 Bloomfield Hills 7.900 1.050__.___
Kaylin Arthur45T 200 Birmingham Unified	 7.875 1.075__.___
Anna Nguyen45T 242 Grosse Pointe United 7.875 1.075__.___
Ashlee Thursam47 223 Fraser 7.850 1.100__.___
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Angel Aharauka48 275 West Bloomfield 7.825 1.125__.___
Dazaria Marble49 212 Waterford 7.800 1.150__.___
Madison Turner50 234 Fraser 7.775 1.175__.___
Maya Frisch51 202 Birmingham Unified	 7.750 1.200__.___
Kaitlynn Elkins52 264 Huron Valley 7.725 1.225__.___
Penny Roustemis53 236 Grosse Pointe United 7.675 1.275__.___
Pateel Jamgotchian54T 278 West Bloomfield 7.525 1.425__.___
Maya Emmitt54T 283 Athens-Berkley 7.525 1.425__.___
Mia Silski56 279 West Bloomfield 7.475 1.475__.___
Olivia Mukavec57 231 Fraser 7.300 1.650__.___
Rosie Petracaj58 254 FUG 6.625 2.325__.___
Ginny Foster59T 219 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
Lydia Binelli59T 284 Athens-Berkley __.___ 8.950__.___
Ainsley Tanghe59T 237 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.950__.___
Sophia Stankov59T 263 Huron Valley __.___ 8.950__.___
Brandi Rayford59T 205 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.950__.___
Logan Spagna59T 216 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
Jillian Dickman59T 258 FUG __.___ 8.950__.___
Dorothy Poljanac59T 228 Fraser __.___ 8.950__.___
Lainey Socha59T 221 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
Soumya Mahendrakar59T 245 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.950__.___
Ava Grupido59T 232 Fraser __.___ 8.950__.___
Briya Sigler59T 206 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.950__.___
Amanda Dayton59T 271 Walled Lake Northern __.___ 8.950__.___
Eleen Vaupel59T 218 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
Isabella Merritt59T 233 Fraser __.___ 8.950__.___
Kylie Maley59T 222 Fraser __.___ 8.950__.___
Kendyl Hemingway59* 246 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.950__.___
Waverly Kobernik59* 220 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
Nora McCoy59T 262 Huron Valley __.___ 8.950__.___
Catie Kaslatas59* 241 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.950__.___
Emily Bania59* 239 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.950__.___
Aanika Nanda59* 244 Troy-Avondale __.___ 8.950__.___
Natalie Whittaker59* 243 Grosse Pointe United __.___ 8.950__.___
Camelia Meradi59* 204 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.950__.___
Alanood Btoush59* 201 Birmingham Unified	 __.___ 8.950__.___
Kennedy Schubeck59* 230 Fraser __.___ 8.950__.___
Abby Klein59* 215 Bloomfield Hills __.___ 8.950__.___
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Leah Hodge1 110 FUG 38.425 0.000
Stella Musialowski2 111 Huron Valley 36.500 1.925
Sophia Cooperman3 102 Bloomfield Hills 34.950 3.475
Allie Mattes4 106 Grosse Pointe United 34.800 3.625
Hope Hughs5 100 Birmingham Unified	 34.475 3.950
Shaylee McCain6 112 WL Central-Western 34.350 4.075
Genevieve Clark7 107 Troy-Avondale 32.100 6.325
Ava Sillars8 113 Athens-Berkley 32.025 6.400
Ella Dotan9 108 Troy-Avondale 31.400 7.025
Leah Roels10 105 Fraser 30.425 8.000
Michelle Nartey11 114 Athens-Berkley 24.500 13.925
Mia Bragman12 103 Bloomfield Hills 24.400 14.025
Malaya Owens13 104 Fraser 24.350 14.075
Lillian Schroeder14 109 Troy-Avondale 22.500 15.925
Allie Lentine15 101 Birmingham Unified	 16.375 22.050
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Sophia Yee1 248 FUG 35.575 0.000
Bella Thibodeau2 251 FUG 34.900 0.675
Elana Anzivino3 247 FUG 34.475 1.100
Isabelle Dechen4 249 FUG 33.975 1.600
Lucy Tull5 238 Grosse Pointe United 33.700 1.875
Olivia Golden6 224 Fraser 33.575 2.000
Aubrey Woodman7 256 FUG 33.525 2.050
Ayla Hougard8 250 FUG 33.450 2.125
Mia Bosca9 226 Fraser 33.275 2.300
Mariam Pellerito10 281 WL Central-Western 33.050 2.525
Lexi Hincka11 269 Huron Valley 33.000 2.575
Kennedy Foote12T 266 Huron Valley 32.975 2.600
Vanessa Iacoba12T 252 FUG 32.975 2.600
Jessi Taylor14T 240 Grosse Pointe United 32.800 2.775
Sophie Smith14T 261 Huron Valley 32.800 2.775
Haylee Smith16 267 Huron Valley 32.450 3.125
Kaitlynn Elkins17T 264 Huron Valley 32.125 3.450
Kaylin Arthur17T 200 Birmingham Unified	 32.125 3.450
McKenna Herman19 265 Huron Valley 32.100 3.475
Carley Dymon20 280 WL Central-Western 32.050 3.525
Gabby Marino21 270 Huron Valley 32.025 3.550
Lucy Koch22T 227 Fraser 32.000 3.575
Jasmyn Benedict22T 276 West Bloomfield 32.000 3.575
Taylor Sokol24 274 Walled Lake Northern 31.950 3.625
Eliza Micakaj25T 214 Bloomfield Hills 31.725 3.850
Isabel Geller25T 277 West Bloomfield 31.725 3.850
Jordyn Grand27 272 Walled Lake Northern 31.575 4.000
Penny Roustemis28 236 Grosse Pointe United 31.500 4.075
Madison Turner29 234 Fraser 31.450 4.125
Hannah Marshall30 203 Birmingham Unified	 31.400 4.175
Iliana Slimane31 207 Birmingham Unified	 31.325 4.250
Kate Saunders32 209 Waterford 31.275 4.300
Angel Aharauka33 275 West Bloomfield 31.000 4.575
Kylee Ryntz34 253 FUG 30.900 4.675
Addison Tapley35 282 WL Central-Western 30.850 4.725
Makiya Latham36 235 Grosse Pointe United 30.450 5.125
Pateel Jamgotchian37 278 West Bloomfield 27.625 7.950
Mia Silski38 279 West Bloomfield 27.150 8.425
Lylah Rodgers39 229 Fraser 25.800 9.775
Karli Bredernitz40 259 Huron Valley 24.875 10.700
Anna Nguyen41 242 Grosse Pointe United 24.625 10.950
Ashlee Thursam42 223 Fraser 24.550 11.025
Elaina Cotton43 260 Huron Valley 24.200 11.375
Maddy Grant44 268 Huron Valley 24.050 11.525
Emmersyn Balowski45 225 Fraser 23.925 11.650
Isabella Taylor46 208 Waterford 23.900 11.675
Elly Somerton47 255 FUG 23.825 11.750
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Maya Frisch48 202 Birmingham Unified	 23.500 12.075
Ginny Foster49 219 Bloomfield Hills 23.350 12.225
Taryn Saroken50 213 Bloomfield Hills 23.300 12.275
Lydia Binelli51 284 Athens-Berkley 22.475 13.100
Rosie Petracaj52 254 FUG 21.925 13.650
Ainsley Tanghe53 237 Grosse Pointe United 17.375 18.200
Sophia Stankov54 263 Huron Valley 16.950 18.625
Quinn Cohen55 217 Bloomfield Hills 16.525 19.050
Aniya Herron56 211 Waterford 16.475 19.100
Alivia Magner57 273 Walled Lake Northern 16.425 19.150
Brandi Rayford58 205 Birmingham Unified	 16.300 19.275
Arabella Glass59T 210 Waterford 16.250 19.325
Logan Spagna59T 216 Bloomfield Hills 16.250 19.325
Jillian Dickman61 258 FUG 16.000 19.575
Dorothy Poljanac62 228 Fraser 15.950 19.625
Dazaria Marble63 212 Waterford 15.925 19.650
Maya Emmitt64 283 Athens-Berkley 15.775 19.800
Lainey Socha65 221 Bloomfield Hills 15.300 20.275
Olivia Mukavec66 231 Fraser 15.100 20.475
Soumya Mahendrakar67 245 Troy-Avondale 14.950 20.625
Ava Grupido68 232 Fraser 8.700 26.875
Briya Sigler69 206 Birmingham Unified	 8.550 27.025
Amanda Dayton70 271 Walled Lake Northern 8.450 27.125
Eleen Vaupel71 218 Bloomfield Hills 8.350 27.225
Isabella Merritt72 233 Fraser 8.250 27.325
Kylie Maley73 222 Fraser 8.200 27.375
Joy Lyons74 257 FUG 7.925 27.650
Kendyl Hemingway75* 246 Troy-Avondale 7.900 27.675
Waverly Kobernik75* 220 Bloomfield Hills 7.900 27.675
Nora McCoy77 262 Huron Valley 7.500 28.075
Catie Kaslatas78* 241 Grosse Pointe United 0.000 35.575
Emily Bania78* 239 Grosse Pointe United 0.000 35.575
Aanika Nanda78* 244 Troy-Avondale 0.000 35.575
Natalie Whittaker78* 243 Grosse Pointe United 0.000 35.575
Camelia Meradi78* 204 Birmingham Unified	 0.000 35.575
Alanood Btoush78* 201 Birmingham Unified	 0.000 35.575
Kennedy Schubeck78* 230 Fraser 0.000 35.575
Abby Klein78* 215 Bloomfield Hills 0.000 35.575
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